Enclosed Switch SHL K-103
L
im
it
sw
it
ch
es

• Molded terminal model is available.
• Operation indicator model is also available.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
Standard Models
1. Actuator
D: Plunger
Q: Panel mount plunger
Q22: Panel mount roller plunger
Q21: Panel mount crossroller plunger
W: Short hinge lever
W1: Hinge lever
W2: Short hinge roller lever
W21: Hinge roller lever
W3: One-way action short hinge roller lever
W31: One-way action hinge roller lever
2. Rated Current
None: Standard
01: Micro Load
Note: Refer to page 110 for Molded Terminal Models.
21
SHL-@55-@
K-104 Enclosed Switch SHL
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Specifications
■ Approved Standards
■ Approved Standard Ratings
UL/CSA
A300
Actuator Standard model Micro voltage
SHL-D55 SHL-D55-01
SHL-Q55 SHL-Q55-01
SHL-Q2255 SHL-Q2255-01
SHL-Q2155 SHL-Q2155-01
SHL-W55 SHL-W55-01
SHL-W155 SHL-W155-01
SHL-W255 SHL-W255-01
SHL-W2155 SHL-W2155-01
SHL-W355 SHL-W355-01
SHL-W3155 SHL-W3155-01
Plunger
Panel mount plunger
Panel mount roller plunger
Panel mount crossroller plunger
Short hinge lever
Hinge lever
Short hinge roller lever
Hinge roller lever
One-way action short hinge roller lever
One-way action hinge roller lever
Agency Standard File No.
UL UL508 E76675
CSA CSA C22.2 No. 14 LR45746
TÜV Rheinland EN60947-5-1 R9451332
Rated voltage Carry current Current Volt-amperes
Make Break Make Break
120 VAC 10 A 60 A 6 A 7,200 VA 720 VA
240 VAC 30 A 3 A
Enclosed Switch SHL K-105
L